Systemic Lupus Erythematosus
Grants FY 2014 - 2015

Agency Name: Lupus Foundation of America
12930 Chippewa Road
Brecksville, Ohio 44141

Program Name: Unlocking the Cruel Mystery of Lupus
Suzanne Tierney, Executive Director Linda Knepper, Project Director

Phone:(440) 717-0183 Phone:(440) 717-0183
Email: suzanne@Ilupusgreaterohio.org Email: linda@lupusgreaterohio.org

Agency Name: William E. Sanders Family Life Center
3949 Lee Road
Cleveland, OH 44128

Program Name: William E. Sanders Family Life Center Lupus Optimal Support Group
William E. Sanders, Executive Director Jean Effinger, Project Director
Phone:(216) 751-2688 Phone: (216) 214-8794
Email: wsanders@ameritech.net Email: msjean_0219@yahoo.com
Agency Name: Tri City Lupus

Elyria YMCA

318 West Ave.

Elyria Ohio, 44035

Program Name: Tri City Lupus Project

Willie Evans, Executive Director Nellie Carver, Project Director

Phone:(440) 244-3742 Phone:(440) 244-3472

Email: tri-citylupusproject@gmail.com Email: tri-citylupusproject@gmail.com

Agency Name: Ross County Community Action Commission, Inc. 603

Central Center
Chillicothe, Ohio 45601

Program Name: Learning to Live, Cope, and Survive with Lupus
B.Wayne MclLaughlin, Executive Director John Huffman
Phone: (740) 702-7222 Phone: (740) 702-7222

Email: mclaughlin@rossccac.com Email: jhuffman@rossccac.com
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Agency Name: Urban Mission Ministries Inc.
301 North 5th Street
Steubenville, OH 43952

Program Name: Lupus Optimum Health Education Program
Ashley Steele, Executive Director Virginia Whatley, Project Director
Phone: (740) 282-8010 Phone: (740) 282-8010
Email: asteele@urbanmission.org Email: rennygin@msn.com
Agency Name: Lorain UMADAOP
2314 Kelly Place Lorain, Ohio 44052
Program Name: Where R U?

Ruth R. Williams, Executive Director/Project Director
Phone: (440) 246-4616 ext. 21
Email: rwilliams@umadaops.com
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